Class
Moving to 11th Bio
Moving to 11th Bio
Moving to 11th Bio
Moving to 11th Bio
Moving to 11th Bio
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Student's Name
PRIYANSHU SINGH
SAMRIDDHI KUSHAWAHA
ANUSHKA SINGH

ADITI PAL

PRINCE MAURYA

Paper Code
Set - B (1102)
Set - B (1102)
Set - B (1102)
Set - B (1102)
Set - B (1102)

Score/120
64
54
50
40
30

Percentage
53.33
45
41.67
33.33
25

Rank

a b WN

Scholarship
20%
20%
20%
10%
5%
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