



S.No.	Class	Student's Name	Paper Code	Score/120	Percentage	Rank	Scholarship
1	Moving to 11th Bio	PRIYANSHU SINGH	Set - B (1102)	64	53.33	1	20%
2	Moving to 11th Bio	SAMRIDDHI KUSHAWAHA	Set - B (1102)	54	45	2	20%
3	Moving to 11th Bio	ANUSHKA SINGH	Set - B (1102)	50	41.67	3	20%
4	Moving to 11th Bio	ADITI PAL	Set - B (1102)	40	33.33	4	10%
5	Moving to 11th Bio	PRINCE MAURYA	Set - B (1102)	30	25	5	5%